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Event 15 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Final - Timed Finals
Name

1 Trinity Christian College

3 Concordia University

4 Trinity Christian College

North Park University Relays

Affiliation

Trinity Christian College

North Park University
Concordia University - Chicago

Trinity Christian College
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4:13.92
4:18.78
4:34.29
4:42.27
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